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If you’re in construction or manufacturing, downtime is always 
going to be your biggest risk.

Every hour your operators are left standing around while a 
recorded voice reassures you how “important” your call is to 
them, you’re losing serious money. And it’s not just your hip 
pocket taking a hit, it’s your reputation – the one business 
asset you can’t replace.

As the specialists in compressed air, 35+ years in this 
business has taught us that nailing the basics is what keeps 
your business running. It’s our job to make your life simple: 
one number to reach one team who does it all (and whatever 
it takes) to get the job done.

From sales, to 
servicing, to 
equipment hire, 
with us on speed 
dial, downtime is 
something only other 
people worry about.
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Responsive.
Reliable.
Cost-effective.
For any size project (or contingency plan), 
we have a wide range of compressed air 
equipment ready to show up wherever and 
whenever you need.
No worries.

HIRE

Whether you need compressed air equipment short-term, long-term, or for a specific project, our rent-
al solutions are designed to keep you fully operational - without the capital outlay. With reliable gear, 
flexible terms, and responsive support, our rental agreements take the pressure off.

FULLY OPERATIONAL RENTAL AGREEMENTS

Standard Rental Agreements

Rental Agreements

 

Air Powered retains ownership while you enjoy exclusive use 

of the equipment for one to five years. At the end of the term, 
simply return it, renew the rental, or upgrade to a newer model. 

• Access industry-leading compressors and tools, fast

• No maintenance stress - full servicing included

• 24/7 breakdown support for our air specialists

• No capital outlay, no hidden costs - just reliable air on 

demand

Rent to Purchase Agreements (with Rebate)

Own the Gear, On Your Terms

 

Need a pathway to ownership? Start with rental and convert 

when it suits you, with a portion of your payments rebated off 

the final purchase price. It’s the flexible way to own the gear you 
trust, without upfront investment.

• Start with rental, convert to ownership when ready

• Competitive rebate applied to the final purchase
• Suits growing businesses and long-term projects

• Access the equipment you need now, without upfront costs. 
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Engineered for demanding applications, our high pressure compressors deliver reliable performance 
at pressures well above standard systems. Ideal for drilling, blasting, and other heavy-duty operations, 
they offer the power, efficiency, and durability needed to keep your project running smoothly.

HIGH PRESSURE AIR COMPRESSORS

Large High Pressure Diesel CompressorsHigh Pressure Diesel Compressor

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

400 188 175 12.5

400 188 200 14

400 188 150 10

450 212 200 14

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

900 424 500 34

1000 492 350 24

1200 566 350 24

Whatever the size, scope and requirement of your project, we have a huge range
of diesel air compressors available for hire.

Our full range extends beyond what’s shown here. Contact us if you’re chasing something specific.

DIESEL AIR COMPRESSORS

Features & Benefits

• Towable

• Easy to manoeuvre

• Easy to operate

• Ideal for drilling & boring

Sizes available from 400 CFM / 150 - 200 PSI

Medium Diesel CompressorsSmall Compressors

Large Diesel Compressors

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

40 18 100-215 7-15 (petrol)

110 51 100 7 (diesel)

180 84 100 7 (diesel)

250 117 100 7 (diesel)

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

750 353 120 8.6

850 401 120 8.6

1000 471 150 10

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

1600 755 150 10

1800 849 200 14

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

250 117 100 7

400 188 100 7
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Features & Benefits

• Idea for industrial, drilling & mining

• Easy to operate

• Dual pressure combination

Sizes available from 900CFM / 500PSI to 

1250 CFM / 350 PSI

Features & Benefits

• Idea for industrial, drilling & mining

• Easy to operate

• Dual pressure combination

Sizes available from 900CFM / 500PSI to 

1250 CFM / 350 PSI

Our oil-free electric compressors deliver clean, contaminant-free air for sensitive applications such as 
food, beverage, pharmaceutical, and electronics manufacturing. Quiet, efficient, and environmentally 
friendly, they’re available for short or long-term hire to meet your project’s exact requirements.

100% OIL FREE ELECTRIC AIR COMPRESSORS

Electric Oil Free Compressors

Our fleet consists of a large range of electric oil free 
compressors for specialist applications that cannot risk oil 

contamination.

 

Ideal for industrial, petrochemical, medical, food and beverage 

applications. Consider pairing with a desiccant dryer for high 

quality -40°C or -70°C dewpoint!

Features & Benefits
• High air quality

• Energy efficient 
 

 

• Low maintenance

• Environmentally friendly

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI kW

100 47 100 18

160 75 100 30

260 122 100 55

400 188 100 75

600 283 100 110

800 377 100 145

1000 471 100 160

1600 755 100 250

100% OIL FREE DIESEL AIR COMPRESSORS
Delivering clean, oil-free air anywhere it’s needed, our diesel-powered units are ideal for remote 
or sensitive worksites. Built for reliability in harsh conditions, they provide contaminant-free 
performance for industries such as food, beverage, pharmaceutical, and petrochemical - without 
compromising on mobility or power.

Diesel Oil Free Compressors

As specialists in oil free rental, our large range of oil free diesel 

compressors are a sight to behold. 

 

For specialist applications that cannot risk oil contamination 

and where suitable electrical supply is not available. Ideal 

for industrial, petrochemical, medical, food and beverage 

applications.

Feaures & Benefits
• High air quality

• Energy efficient 
• Low maintenance

• Environmentally friendly

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI Bar

1500 707 145 10

1600 755 145 10
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Providing dependable, high-output performance, our oil flooded compressors are ideal for a wide 
range of industrial applications. Designed for efficiency and durability, they deliver consistent airflow 
for manufacturing, construction, and processing environments - available for short or long-term hire.

STANDARD ELECTRIC ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSORS

Features & Benefits

• Idea for industrial, drilling & mining

• Easy to operate

• Dual pressure combination

Sizes available from 900CFM / 500PSI to 

1250 CFM / 350 PSI

• Features & Benefits
• Economical

• Reliable for consistent supply of compressed air

• Great for 24 hour cycles

• Can be supplied with built in dryers & filter packs

Rotary Screw Compressors

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI kW

200 94 100 37

250 117 100 45

400 188 100 75

600 283 100 110

800 377 100 132

1000 509 100 160

1200 566 100 185

1600 755 100 200

Compressor Output Pressure

CFM Litres/Sec PSI kW

40 19 100 7.5

60 28 100 11

120 56 100 22

COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS & FILTRATION

TAKE PHOTOS OF COMPRESSORS 
LINED UP

Electric Oil Free Compressors

Air Receiver TanksDesiccant + Refrigerated Air Dryers

Features & Benefits
• Air receivers provide additional capacity during periods of 

peak demand

• Used to separate condensate from the compressed air

• Available in many sizes and pressure requirements

Desiccant Air Dryers 

Features & Benefits
• High flow desiccant 

air dryers ranging from 

-400C to -700C dew point

• Electrical packages or 

fully air operated ‘skid 

rigs’ consisting of filter 
packs, twin towers and 

an after cooler.

Refrigerated Air Dryers 

Features & Benefits
• Protect your plant 

and equipment from 

corrosion by using these 

units to dry air for your 

industry

• 240 volt and 3 phase 

units available

Sizes available from 40 CFM - 2000 CFM Sizes available from 40 to 25,000 litres

Keep your compressed air clean and dry with our reliable dryers and filtration systems. Designed to 
remove moisture, oil, and contaminants, our equipment ensures optimal performance and protects 
your tools and machinery from damage.
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Features & Benefits

• Low maintenance costs

• Low operation costs

Sizes available from 900 CFM to 1500 CFM

Offshore applications demand the highest quality machinery, and the most stringent safety 
requirements in the world. Air Powered have manufactured a range of Rigsafe Compressors which 
are used extensively on oil rigs.

RIGSAFE COMPRESSORS

Rigsafe Air Compressors

Features & Benefits
• Full fire suppression system
• Chalwyn valve (air intake shutdown)

• Exhaust spark arrestor

• Fuel shut down sentinel

• Flameproof exhaust system

Features & Benefits
• Compact - can be moved around the rig

• Integrated aftercooler

• Offshore compliance

• Spark arrestor

• Chalwyn valve

• Fully bunded

• Fire extinguisher

• Certified DNV rated lifting frame
• Ideal for blasting and coatings

• Small footprint

Air Powered designs and manufactures custom compressed air systems to suit specialised 
applications, environments, and project needs.

SPECIAL PROJECTS

When standard solutions don’t fit, we build the one that does.

Current Builds

• Modular turnkey packages

• Compressor blow down  packages

• Compressor and air receiver packages

• Zone 2 compressor packages

• Breathing air packages

• Manifolds

• Scouring trailers

• Sandblasting kits

Special Project – Out of the Box Solutions

Have a unique challenge? Air Powered offers custom-designed 

compressed air solutions tailored to specialised projects and 

environments. From concept to commissioning, we work 

with you to design, build, and deliver a fit-for-purpose system, 
whether it’s for remote sites, non-standard applications, or 

complex setups. 

When off-the-shelf won’t cut it, we’ll engineer the solution that 

does.

Available to hire or purchase
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Back Up Sets S.C.B.A SetsBreathing Air Sets

Features & Benefits

• Secondary supply of breathable air

• Ultimate support & peach of mind in 

critical applications

Features & Benefits

• Full certified and compliant

• Diesel, 3 phase & 240 volt operated

• Suit every multple man use

• Packaged up to suit specific jobs

• Can incorporate fully auto backup 

systems

• CO + CO2 removal

• Warning alarms

Our extensive range of breathing air equipment offers top-of-the-line respiratory solutions, meeting 
the highest of safety standards.

BREATHING AIR EQUIPMENT

Back Up Sets S.C.B.A Sets

Features & Benefits
• Fully self contained breathing 

apparatus with multiple spare 

bottles

• Short term entry

• Up to 45 minutes per bottle

Features & Benefits
• Secondary supply of breathable air

• Ultimate support & peace of mind in 

critical applications

Breathing Air Sets

Features & Benefits
• Fully certified and compliant
• Diesel, 3 phase & 240 volt operated
• Suit every multiple man use

• Packaged up to suit specific jobs
• Can incorporate fully auto backup 

systems

• CO + CO2 removal

• Warning alarms

Our diverse range of confined space equipment provides the necessary tools and safety gear to 
ensure secure and compliant operations in confined spaces, prioritising worker protection and 
operational efficiency.

CONFINED SPACE EQUIPMENT

Escape Sets Gas DetectorsConfined Space Kit

Features & Benefits
• Providing the ultimate in safety

• Alerts user of contaminated 

environment before entry

• Small in size

• Easy to use

• Reliable

• Four alarms

Features & Benefits
• For emergency air supply while 

exiting hazardous situations

• Light to carry

• Compact for storage

Features & Benefits
• For confined space entry
• Adhering to all current safety 

standards

• Lightweight & portable

• Adjustable locking legs

• Safety chains
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Pneuvibe Underground Borers provide an efficient and cost effective alternative to open cut 
excavation. Equipped with two alternative head styles, and available in both long and short versions, 
our borers are Australian made and suitable for a variety of projects.

UNDERGROUND BORERS

Underground borers

Suitable for

• Underground installation of sewage pipe, telephone, gas 

and electricity lines, etc.

• An efficient & cost effective alternative to open cut 
excavation

Features & Benefits:
• Australian made for Australian conditions

• Available in three head styles

• Available in both long and short versions

• Features a heavy duty quick connect coupling for easy 

attachment to the heavy duty hose

• One year warrantySizes available

• 45 mm

• 54mm

• 65 mm 

• 76 mm

• 100 mm

• 130 mm

18-75 CFM compressor output required

Available to hire or purchase

Whether you require a reliable source of electricity or bright lighting for your project or event, our 
diverse range of generators and light towers are designed to provide efficient performance and 
dependable functionality.

GENERATORS & LIGHT TOWERS

Our generator hire fleet delivers reliable power from small 
site units to large-scale 1250 kVA systems. Designed for 
performance and fuel efficiency, all units are fully maintained 
and ready for rapid deployment across any application or 

environment.

Features & Benefits:
• High Fuel Efficiency
• Robust Build

• Lower Operating Costs

• Reliable Power Supply

LED Light Towers - Diesel Powered Mobile Street Lamp - Solar Powered

Generators - up to 1250 kVa

Features & Benefits
• 2 x 100w LED Modules
• 23,000 lumen output

• 24-60 hour runtime

• 5 meter mast height

• Mast type cable winch

• Light bar tilt 0-45 ° 

 

• 3700 m2 at 5 lux 

coverage

• 2.6kWh Lithium Ion (LFP) 

battery

• 340Wp solar

Features & Benefits
• 4 x LED lights on a 48v  

‘extra low voltage’ system

• Easy one person set up

• External emergency stop

• Moulded hoods 

 

 

• Forklift/crane lifting 

points

• Folding drawbar

• 50° light head tilt

• 116° Rotation of Light 

Head

• LED Trailer traffic lights
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Our wide range of air powered tools offers a versatile selection for various applications, ensuring 
efficiency and precision in any task. 

AIR POWERED TOOLS

compressor info compressor info compressor info

Jackhammers & Rock Drills Air Operated Saws

Scabblers

Air Pumps

Floor Scabbler & Scarifiers

Ideal for any construction or demolition 

application.

Range Includes

• 14 kilos

• 17 kilos

• 40 kilos

100 CFM compressor output required

Sandblaster

Strip back concrete & paint in preparation 

of work.

Compressor output required

• 180 CFM for the 40 litre unit

• 250 CFM for the 200 litre unit

Ideal for a large range of applications. 

Range Includes

• Hack saw

• Demolition saw
• Circular saw

• Ring saw

70 CFM compressor output required

Ideal for removing and rough concrete 

surfaces.

Range Includes

• Single head scabbler

• Triple head scabbler
• Pogo scabbler

40 CFM compressor output required

Range includes

• Air submersible pumps

• Air diaphragm pumps

• Air venturi pumps

• Air teledyne pumps

70-180 CFM compressor output required

Removes paint & epoxy from concrete.

Range Includes

• Flour units

• Hand held units

• 5 headed floor scabbler
• 7 headed floor scabbler

180 - 250 CFM compressor

output required

AIR POWERED TOOLS
Our wide range of air powered tools offers a versatile selection for various applications, ensuring 
efficiency and precision in any task. 

compressor info compressor info compressor info

Air Hoist

External & Internal Vibrators

Dust Extraction 

Impact Wrenches

Air Fans

Star Picket Drivers

Ideal for fast & easy hauling or lifting. 

Light compact models to rugged heavy 

duty models available.

Range includes

• 1-2 tonne units

130 CFM compressor output required

External & Internal Vibrators suited to 
large slab & form work pours.

Range Includes

• 2” submersible

• 3” submersible

40 CFM compressor output required

Portable sets for on site use enabling 

easier access to smaller areas.

 

Sizes available

• 300 mm

• 600 mm

Range includes

• Extraction fans & filter sets
• Filter boxes

Ideal for trucks, bridges & heavy duty 

applications.

20 - 70 CFM compressor output required 

Range Includes

• 1/2”    

• 3/4” 

 

• 1

• 1 1/2”

Large selection of petrol, electric & air 

operated fans.

Sizes available

• 400 mm

• 600 mm

180 CFM (air grade) compressor output 

required

Features & Benefits
• Proven in Australian Conditions

• Ideal for building long strained 

fencing

• Will drive pickets through: 

30 CFM compressor output required

• Bitumen

• Shell

• Black soil

• Ironstone

• Sandstone
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When it comes to purchasing air powered
equipment, it’s not just our name that matters,
it’s the one on the machine.

We partner with the world’s leading brands 
to offer products that are designed and built 
to last, so you know you’re making a smart 
investment.

SALES

By aligning with top-tier manufacturers, we bring you cutting-edge technology and robust solutions that meet the 
rigorous demands of various industries. Our carefully selected partnerships means you can count on us for: 

• Unrivalled Quality:  Access to premium products designed and tested to the highest standards.

• Exceptional Reliability:  Dependable performance that minimises downtime and maximises productivity.
• Trust and Integrity:  Proven track records and a shared commitment to customer satisfaction.

With Air Powered, you not only get state-of-the-art equipment but also the assurance of support and service that 
keeps your operations running smoothly. Explore our catalogue and discover how our partnerships bring you the 
best in compressed air solutions.

Partnering with World-Leading Brands for Unmatched Quality and Reliability

At Air Powered, we are committed to delivering the highest value to our customers by partnering 
with world-leading brands in the compressed air industry. Our collaborations ensure that we provide 
equipment and services that are synonymous with reliability, trust, and superior performance.

PARTNERING WITH WORLD-LEADING BRANDS
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For industries where pure, oil-free air is essential, the ALUP OF range provides clean, reliable 
air to protect both operations and product quality. When your application demands absolutely 
contaminant-free air, ALUP’s OF compressors deliver 100% certified oil-free air, free from oil, aerosols, 
and other impurities - guaranteeing the highest levels of safety, efficiency, and performance.

ALUP ROTARY SCREW OIL FREE COMPRESSORS

14kW to 160kW ALUP Oil Free Rotary Screw Compressors

Why We Choose ALUP?

Efficient, Reliable, and Built to Perform
ALUP Compressors feature energy-efficient IE4 motors, quiet 
operation, and easy maintenance. Engineered for durability 

and versatility, they suit industries from manufacturing and 

automotive to food, beverage, pharmaceutical, and beyond.

Drive Options

Fixed-Speed: Delivers constant airflow - ideal for applications 
with steady, unchanging air demand.

Variable-Speed: Adjusts output to match demand, reducing 

energy use and operating costs.

iPM (Internal Permanent Magnet): High-efficiency drive offering 
up to 45% energy savings through smart motor technology.

Oil-Free: Provides 100% oil-free, Class 0 certified air - essential 
for clean-air industries like food, pharma, and electronics.

From steady airflow to energy-saving performance, our range of ALUP Compressors includes fixed 
speed, variable speed, and oil-free models suit a wide range of industrial needs.

ALUP ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS

7.5kW to 350kW Range of ALUP Rotary Screw Compressors

Wide Power Range

From 7.5kW to 350kW, ALUP Rotary 

Screw Compressors deliver dependable 

performance for operations of all sizes 

- from small workshops to large-scale 

industrial facilities. 

Flexible Drive Options

Choose the drive system that best suits 

your needs:

Fixed-speed models for steady, 

consistent air demand. 

 

Variable-speed drive (VSD) models that 

adjust output to match usage, lowering 

energy costs. 

 

iPM (Internal Permanent Magnet) drive 

technology, offering up to 45% energy 

savings with smart motor efficiency. 

Built for Industry

European Engineered, ALUP 

Compressors combine reliability, 

durability, and quiet operation, ensuring 

a continuous supply of compressed 

air to keep production moving - even in 

demanding environments.  
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Built to perform wherever the job takes you, Chicago Pneumatic’s Red Rock diesel compressor range 
delivers serious power in a compact, portable design. Whether you’re running tools on a remote site, 
powering equipment in the field, or tackling daily trade work, these compressors are ready to go - and 
go the distance.

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC DIESEL COMPRESSORS

KAESER Diesel CompressorsAIR POWERED, NATIONAL SUPPLIER OF CHICAGO PNEUMATIC DIESEL COMPRESSORS

Why We Choose Chicago Pneumatic?

Built for Demanding Job Sites

Chicago Pneumatic diesel compressors deliver powerful, 

dependable air for the toughest jobs. With rugged diesel engines 

and advanced screw technology, they maximise performance 

while minimising downtime. 

 

Built for today’s demands and tomorrow’s challenges, CP 

compressors combine durability, fuel efficiency, and easy 
maintenance - keeping your projects moving.

Standard Features Across the Range 

• Red Rock Polyethylene Canopy

• Spillage-Free Frames & Central Drain Points
• Easy Service Layout with Single-Side Access

• Heavy-Duty Filters & Ruggedised Control Panels
• Extended Fuel Autonomy & Corrosion-Resistant 

Components

• Integrated Lifting and Towing Points
• plus more 

Our CP diesel compressors are designed to power multiple hand tools and hammers simultaneously, 
boosting efficiency on site. Perfect for sandblasting, irrigation blow-outs, and general construction, 
they combine noise-reducing enclosures with simple controls and a low-maintenance design - 
ensuring reliable performance day after day.

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC DIESEL COMPRESSORS

Big Air - up to 1600 cfm

Small Air - up to 180 CFM

High Pressure Air - up to 14 bar

Medium Air - up to 400 CFM

Utility Air - up to 250CFM

Large Air - up to 850 CFM

Portable. Powerful. Tough. 

Tough, towable, and built for site work, 
Red Rock compressors feature a rugged 

polyethylene canopy and standard DOT 
trailer with torsion suspension - delivering 

reliable, high-efficiency air power in any 
condition. 

Powering Big Projects with Big Air.

With capacities up to 1600 cfm, these 

diesel compressors deliver the airflow 
and durability needed to power the 

biggest jobs on site. 

 

Reliable Air Power for Every Site.

CP’s medium portable compressor range 

delivers the performance you need to 

tackle demanding jobs with ease. These 
units offer the ideal balance of power, 

efficiency, and durability for construction 
applications. 

High-Pressure Air, Built to Perform

Delivering up to 14 bar, these 
compressors provide the extra power 

needed for demanding applications like 

drilling, blasting, and heavy construction. 

Compact. Tough. Built to Integrate.

Compact and skid-mounted, the CP 

Truck Air range is designed to fit 
seamlessly onto utility trucks and service 

vehicles. With single-side servicing, 

stackable units, and rugged reliability for 

tough Australian conditions, they deliver 

dependable airflow without taking up 
valuable space. 

Built for the Toughest Jobs

CP’s CPS series of diesel compressors 

are built to power through the toughest 

conditions. Engineered for reliability in 

extreme temperatures, these units are 

easy to operate and service, with intuitive 

controls and rugged design. 
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From compressed air to on-site power and lighting, the Chicago Pneumatic range delivers reliable 
performance across every job site. Featuring rotary screw compressors, diesel generators, and 
lighting towers, this equipment is built tough for demanding environments, combining durability, 
efficiency, and smart design in one proven package.

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT RANGE

compressor info compressor info compressor info

Rotary Screw Compressors Diesel Powered Generators Diesel Powered Light Towers

The ultimate all-in-one compressor for 

workshops and small industry

From workshops and production floors to 
large-scale operations, CP compressors 

offer energy-efficient air power from 
5.5 kW up to 37 kW – with fixed-speed, 
gear-driven, and variable speed options 

available to suit every application and 

budget.

Power for tough construction sites

Designed for tough construction 
environments, CPDG generators deliver 
reliable power with proven technology 

and rugged build quality. Easy to operate 

and move, they feature integrated forklift 

slots, a lifting beam, reinforced structure, 

and accessible service points, all housed 

in a durable galvanised canopy.

Light up your site 

Built for tough conditions and tight 

budgets, our LED lighting towers 
offer a range of canopy and feature 

options. Designed for durability, ease 
of maintenance, and environmental 

protection, with long service life and 

strong resale value.

Air Powered stocks a quality range of Parker and Pneumatech compressed air treatment solutions, 
including dryers, filters, and condensate management systems. Designed for clean, dry, and efficient 
air, our equipment supports both general and critical applications across all industries.

COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT

Parker Compressed Air Treatment

Parker Compressed Air Treatment

• Industrial Nitrogen Gas Generators

• Twin Tower Desiccant Air Dryers
• Modular Desiccant Air Dryers
• Portable Desiccant Air Dryers
• Rental Oil Vapor Removal System (ROVR)
• Refrigerated Air Dryers
• Compressed Air Filters

• PCO2 Series Carbon Dioxide Quality Incident Protection 
Systems

• Industrial Process Water Chillers

• plus more

Pneumatech Compressed Air Treatment

Pneumatech Compressed air treatment

• Compressed Air Dryers
• Compressed Air Filters

• Breathing Air Purifiers
• Condensate Management

• Nitrogen Generators

• High-Pressure Nitrogen Skids

• Oxygen Generators

• Measurement Equipment

• V & V HP Compressed Air Vessels
• plus more

Image: Atlas Copco
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From heavy-duty power tools to versatile hand tools, our collection combines durability, functionality, 
and ergonomic design to ensure optimal performance and reliability on the construction site.

CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

Features & Benefits

• Low maintenance costs

• Low operation costs

Sizes available from 15 kW - 145 kW

Features & Benefits

• Low maintenance costs

• Low operation costs

Sizes available from 900 CFM to 1500 CFM

Image: Chicago Pneumatic

Atlas Copco Construction Tools Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools

Atlas Copco Petrol Driven Breakers 

Atlas Copco construction tools deliver the durability, 

performance, and reliability professionals trust. Whether you’re 

breaking concrete, compacting ground, or drilling through rock, 

these tools are engineered to perform day in and day out.

Atlas Copco’s Range Includes: 
• Breakers

• Rock drills

• Breakers

• Rammers

• Plate Compactors

Chicago Pneumatic Construction Tools

Chicago Pneumatic’s range of construction tools are efficient, 
powerful & dependable.

Chicago Pneumatic’s Range Includes: 
• Breakers

• Rock drills

• Rotary & chipping hammers

• Clay diggers

• Pick busters

• Scabblers

• Sump & sludge pumps 

Image: Atlas Copco

We offer a range of durable, high-performance tools designed for tough site conditions. From 
powerful equipment for trenching and concrete work to versatile air distribution systems and heavy-
duty surface preparation tools, our selection helps keep your projects efficient and on schedule.

CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

Christmas Tree Manifolds Trelawny Needle Guns

PneuVibe VibratorsPneuVibe Underground Borers 

Features & Benefits
• Designed for use in concrete construction to provide 

improved concrete consolidation

• High performance vibration

• Built to withstand the harshest treatments

• Simple to use

• Easy to maintain 

Features & Benefits
• Heavy duty pistol grip

• Unique Vibro-Lo vibration reduction system gives levels up 
to 8 times lower than standard

• Dust shroud attachment available
• Requires no additional tools for changing needles/chisels

• Quality engineering to exceed industry expectations

Features & Benefits
• Efficient and cost effective alternative to open cut excavation
• Two alternative head styles
• Long and short versions available

• Ideal for installation of sewage pipe, telephone, gas, and 

electricity line

• One year warranty

Features & Benefits
• Custom built to suit clients requirements

• Perfect when multiple compressed air outputs are required

Sizes available from 45mm - 130mm Sizes available from 25mm - 87mm
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SERVICE
Whether it’s your gear or ours, when it comes to
downtime, the best defence is a good offence.

From routine maintenance and planned 
shutdowns to 24/7 emergency repair, our 
award-winning technicians will help you head 
off potential issues or quickly get you back up 
and running.

We offer a full suite of service and repair solutions 

including: 

• 24/7 Emergency Service

• Air Demand Analysis
• Diesel Compressor Service
• Electric Compressor Service

• Pressure Vessel Standards and Requirements
• Rotary Screw Compressor Air End Overhaul

• Service Agreement

• Spare Parts

• Tool Repair
• Underground Borer Repair

Tired of being stuffed around by other providers? 
Can’t get a hold of your current service company when 
you need them most? 
 
Call Air Powered.  

 
Our team of compressed air specialists are available 
24/7, ready to get you back up and running fast. We 
know downtime costs money - and we’re here to keep 
your business running on air.

All brands. All models. Anytime.

If you’re in construction or manufacturing, downtime is always going to be your biggest risk.
Every hour you operators are left standing around while a recorded voice reassures you how
“important” your call is to them, you’re losing serious money.

YOUR DEFENCE AGAINST DOWNTIME

HIRE SALES SERVICE
airpoweredservices.com.au Air Powered Product Guide      31Air Powered Product Guide      31

HIRE SALES SERVICE
airpoweredservices.com.au



Features & Benefits

• Low maintenance costs

• Low operation costs

Sizes available from 900 CFM to 1500 CFM

©

Air Powered provides a wide range of air compressor servicing options, including routine 
maintenance, repairs, and emergency support, ensuring optimal performance and minimal downtime 
for your compressed air equipment.

COMPRESSOR SERVICING

Diesel Compressor ServiceElectric Compressor Service

Features & Benefits

• Low maintenance costs

• Low operation costs

Sizes available from 15 kW - 145 kW

Features & Benefits
• Servicing, repairs & maintenance from oil changes to full 

rebuilds & airends

• One-off or scheduled service plans tailored to your needs

• Back-up compressors available to reduce downtime

• 24/7 emergency breakdown support

• On-site servicing for minimal disruption

• Specialists in all brands: Atlas Copco, Kaeser, Compair, 

McMillan, Champion, Pilot & more

• Comprehensive coverage for all your compressed air 

needs.

Features & Benefits
• Comprehensive condition and service reports carried 

out by qualified technicians using professional testing 
equipment.

• Reports cover every part of the compressor, including 

brakes and trailer condition.

• Servicing available for all makes, models, and brands.

• Full replacement of fuel, oil, and air filters, separators, 
jockey wheels, tow hitches, plus fabrication work tailored to 

your needs.

• On-site servicing available for maximum convenience.    

With our team of experience technicians and commitment to customer satisfaction, Air Powered 
delivers professional and efficient air compressor servicing that meets the unique needs of business 
across various industries.

COMPRESSOR SERVICING

Service Agreements

Features & Benefits
• Fixed price servicing - know what your costs are

• Reduced labour costs

• Zero downtime - free ‘T’piece installed for each access to 
portable compressor during servicing

• Priority on Breakdown Callouts

• Regular scheduled servicing - helps to prevent breakdowns

• On-going compliance with all current safety standards

• Tailored service agreements to suit your needs
• 30% discount on compressor hire during breakdowns

24/7 Emergency Breakdown

Features & Benefits
• Available 24/7

• Qualified service technicians who come to you
• Fast response times

• Specialising in a huge range of compressors including; 

Atlas Copco, Champion, Kaeser, Pilot Air and more.
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Reduce waste. Improve efficiency. Protect your bottom line. 
Air leakage and inefficient system performance are some of the biggest hidden costs in any 
compressed air network. Our Compressed Air Audits and Leak Detection services are designed to 
uncover those losses, optimise your system, and save you money.

AIR AUDITS & LEAK DETECTION

Why It Matters 

• Air leaks can account for 20–40% of total 
energy use in a compressed air system

• Audits help you reduce power costs, extend 
equipment life, and improve reliability

• Early detection prevents unnecessary wear, 
overheating, and unplanned downtime

Full Compressed Air System Audit  

We perform a comprehensive assessment of your 
entire compressed-air network, from compressors and 
dryers through to pipework and end-use equipment. 
We identify inefficiencies, pressure losses and system 
weaknesses, providing a clear picture of where 
your energy, reliability and performance are being 
compromised. 
 
Ultrasonic Leak Detection

Using advanced acoustic-imaging technology, our 
technicians locate leaks (air and gas pressure, also 
vacuum) rapidly and accurately — even in high-noise 
industrial environments. Each leak is photographed, 
documented, quantified and costed so you know the 
exact impact on your energy bill.

Detailed Reporting & Recommendations

Shortly after the audit you’ll receive a full report 
outlining findings, estimated energy savings, and 
our recommended corrective actions. The report 
prioritises fixes that deliver the greatest return, helping 
you boost system performance and lower operational 
cost. 

 
On-Site Repairs & System Optimisation

Our team can repair leaks, adjust controls and 
optimise compressor setup on-site to ensure long-
term efficiency. We align your system’s design, 
controls and maintenance regime so you benefit 
from reduced energy use, better uptime and extended 
equipment life.

What We Do

End-to-end solutions for reliable, efficient compressed air systems.
Setting up a new compressor or upgrading your factory air network? Our installation and piping 
services ensure your system is designed, installed, and commissioned to deliver maximum 
performance, safety, and efficiency.

COMPRESSOR INSTALLS & FACTORY PIPING FIT OUTS

Complete Installation Services

• Supply and install rotary screw compressors, dryers, filters, 
and air receivers

• Full system design to match your site, application, and air 

demand

• Electrical and mechanical integration for seamless start-up

• Commissioning and performance checks from qualified 
technicians

Factory Air Piping & Fit Outs

• Custom aluminium, stainless steel, HDPE, and modular 
piping systems

• Designed for optimal flow, low pressure drop, and energy 
efficiency

• Ring mains, drops, isolation valves, filtration points, and 
condensate management

• Clean, professional installations with minimal disruption to 

your operations
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1800 AIR POW | 1800 247 769

airpoweredservices.com.au

info@airpoweredservices.com.au

To the (air)power of one

At Air Powered, we’re not a faceless corporation. We’re a dedicated team of 
air specialists dedicated to handling all your hire, sales, and service needs. 
With us, you only need one name and number to keep your business running 
on air. 
 
Big enough to power large-scale projects, but small enough you can always 
get a conversation with an expert who can quickly get things moving, we 
work harder to make sure our standard response is, “Consider it done.”

Branches and Partners Nationally


